

178ARD Sinoon Const. of Rec Bridge at-
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
Ramp from Kamota 300m from Maheskol
Nikaga in Aarua Black

178ARD Sinoon DIVISION

Agreement. NO-64/5BD/23-24

C. Cost. 1,748,1698-

SUB-DIVISION

M. Cost. 475211 = 0

Total. 1,748,1698 MB NO. 3078

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of start in 16/3/24

Date of completion: 15/3/25

ABSTRACT OF WORK

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measuring				Expenditure in Rs.
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. 1/1 m excavation for forward	1113.16 m ²		P-7		
	Q. 427.03/m ²				Rs. 4,77,322 =
2. P/W 8 Laying P.C.C 17-15					
in levelling course - E/A	50.16 m ²		P-7		
	Q. 7686.92/m ²				Rs. 385,576 =
3. P/W 8 Laying R.C.C 17-25					
in sub-str. - E/A	7.61		P-4		
	253.61		P-5		
	173.07		P-6		
	440.29				
	16 433.86 m ²				
	Q. 10033.81/m ²				Rs. 44,13,472 =
4. S/F/P HYSD Bar in					
sub-str. - E/A	1465.47 kg		P-4		
	22717.62		P-5		
	11124.687		P-5		
	35317.77 kg				
	35.317 MT				
	Q. 80575.25/MT				Rs. 28,45,676 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>5/6</u> P/W weep Holes in Abt.					
8 Nos. - E/A					
36 Nos.			P-6		
@ 136.48/Nos.				Rs. 13101 =	
<u>6/17</u> E/W in excavation for					
found. curtain - E/A					
820.81 m ²			P-6		
@ 427.09/m ²				Rs. 350560 =	
<u>7/18</u> P/W & applying Boulder for					
apron - E/A					
101.66 m ²			P-7		
@ 5031.60/m ²				Rs. 516512 =	
<u>8/19</u> P/W & laying 150 mm Th.					
C.C. Bedding - E/A					
50.82 m ²			P-7		
@ 6365.96/m ²				Rs. 323536 =	
<u>9/20</u> P/W & laying PCC 17-20					
in curtain wall - E/A					
169.86 m ²			P-6		
@ 7993.60/m ²				Rs. 1357792 =	
<u>10/21</u> Const. of embankments					
from borrow pits - E/A					
1200.0 m ²			P-2		
@ 259.10/m ²				Rs. 310920 =	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{11}{29}$ Const. of LBSB Cr. 1.					
- - E/A					
48.60 m ²			P-2		
@ 4062.39/m ²				R. 192432.	
$\frac{12}{27}$ P.V.R Laying R.C.C. MP3					
Home Pipe - E/A					
37.5 m			P-2		
@ 4450.74/m				R. 166902.	
$\frac{12}{28}$ Carriaging out condition					
along boring for soil					
list - - E/A					
3 Nos.			P-2		
@ 1,00,000/Nos.				R. 300,000.	
$\frac{14}{25}$ Clearing & Grubbing					
road bed - E/A					
0.14 Hae.			P-1		
@ 75573.24/Hae.				R. 10,580.	
$\frac{15}{26}$ Dismantling of existing					
str. - E/A					
229.99 m ²			P-2		
@ 671.24/m ²				R. 221,502.	
$\frac{16}{27}$ Dismantling of existing					
str. - E/A					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
183.84 m ²			1-2		
212.93 m ²				Rs.	
624.38 m ²				Rs. 118,653 =	
<u>17</u> 27	P.N. & Survey logs & Infr. of project - E/S				
1 No.			P-7		
Rs. 7500/No.				Rs. 7500 =	
<u>18</u> 28	P.N. & Survey of Infr. Board - E/S				
1 No.			P-7		
Rs. 3500/No.				Rs. 3500 =	
				1,20,22,204 =	
Add Cost @ 18%				21,63,937	
Add L-charge 1%				120222 =	
Add S-Fee				80604 =	
				1,43,87,027 =	
Less below @				(-) 3052,927 =	
				Rs. 1,13,34,100	
Sharma					
28.6.24					
5/2					
45					
12/7/24					

Continuation